Ordering Information
High Performance
C120
Color Printer
Product Name	 Product Code	 UPC
Epson Stylus® C120 color printer	 C11C687201	 0 10343 86519 8
68 High-capacity Black dual-pack ink cartridge 	 T068120-D1	 0 10343 86633 1
69 Cyan ink cartridge	 T069220	 0 10343 86055 1
69 Magenta ink cartridge	 T069320	 0 10343 86056 8
69 Yellow ink cartridge	 T069420	 0 10343 86057 5
69 Color multi-pack ink (3 colors) 	 T069520	 0 10343 86229 6
Epson. Over 40 years of experience delivering innovative printing products.
World's fastest
document
ink jet*.